
Manhattanville (3-14-1, 2-7-0) -vs- Albertus Magnus (11-7-0, 5-6-0)
1/30/2026 at New Haven, Conn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/30/2026
Start: 5:00 PM
Time: 2:18
Attendance: 88
Location: New Haven, Conn.
Officials: Scorer: Brendan Faherty

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Manhattanville 3 1 0 4
Albertus Magnus 0 2 4 6

MANHATTA: Tristan D'Elia (1); Johno Hoins (1); Caden Eaton (1);
Beau Depencier (1)
ALBERTUS: Charles Lavoie (1); Zane Kindrachuk (1); Sam Lozinski
(1); Kyle Dann (1); Jack DeMoura (1); Maksim Tsegelnik (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
MANH
ATTA

ALBER
TUS

1st 06:34 MANHATTA Johno Hoins Unassisted EV 1 0
1st 13:16 MANHATTA Caden Eaton Johno Hoins PP 2 0
1st 14:26 MANHATTA Tristan D'Elia Lucas Baksay PP 3 0
2nd 06:58 MANHATTA Beau Depencier Brett Logelfo EV 4 0
2nd 15:49 ALBERTUS Charles Lavoie Maksim Tsegelnik, Justin Sullivan EV 4 1
2nd 17:25 ALBERTUS Jack DeMoura AJ Lackas EV 4 2
3rd 01:27 ALBERTUS Maksim Tsegelnik Zane Kindrachuk, William Lavigne PP 4 3
3rd 14:10 ALBERTUS Zane Kindrachuk Sam Lozinski, Connor Bertamini PP 4 4
3rd 14:44 ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski Unassisted EV 4 5
3rd 19:14 ALBERTUS Kyle Dann Kyle Cupolo, Caden Pattison EV 4 6

Manhattanville Power Plays Albertus Magnus Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 12:43 17:43 05:00 4 3 PPG
1st 18:47 00:47 02:00 1 0 --
2nd 08:53 10:53 02:00 0 1 --

09:00 5 4 2/3

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 19:39 01:39 02:00 3 0 PPG
3rd 01:02 14:10 13:08 10 2 PPG

15:08 13 2 2/2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ALBERTUS Jack DeMoura 05:00 CHARGING MAJOR 12:43 PP
1st ALBERTUS Kyle Cupolo 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 18:47 PP
2nd ALBERTUS Jack DeMoura 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 08:53 PP
2nd MANHATTA Cameron Vassos 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:39 PP
3rd MANHATTA Parker Chadwell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 01:02 PP
3rd MANHATTA Justin Fernet 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:01 PP
3rd ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 19:53 PP
3rd ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 19:53 PP



Individual
Manhattanville 4

Albertus Magnus 6

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 William Billequey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Emil Grinsvall 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
D 5 Justin Fernet 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 2
D 7 Jack Cullen 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - - 0

8 Parker Chadwell 0 0 0 0 0 2 -3 - 1-2 0
LW 9 Tristan D'Elia 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 - - 0

11 Johno Hoins 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 7-17 - 0
12 Jack Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 1 +1 5-13 - 1

RW 15 Lucas Baksay 0 1 0 0 0 3 -1 - - 0
C 16 Ryan McKenna 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 16-29 - 1

18 Zach Turner 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
19 Brian Essing 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 Caden Eaton 1 0 1 0 0 2 -1 2-4 - 2
22 Cameron Vassos 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1 1-2 0
23 Beau Depencier 1 0 0 1 0 2 +2 - - 1
25 Zach Choueiri 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
26 Corey Popowcer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
27 Lane Paddison 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
28 Mitchell Watson 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 2-8 - 0
40 Brett Logelfo 0 1 0 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 4 3 3 1 0 29 -11 32-72 3-6 8

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Charles Lavoie 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 - - 0
3 Kyle Cupolo 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0

RW 4 Zane Kindrachuk 1 1 0 0 1 4 +1 - - 0
6 Connor Bertamini 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0

D 7 Sam Witt 0 0 0 0 0 2 +2 - - 1
9 Kyler Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0

C 11 Bailey Kirwin 0 0 0 0 0 2 +1 16-27 - 0
12 Linas Dedinas 0 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
13 AJ Lackas 0 1 0 0 0 1 +1 7-12 - 0
14 William Lavigne 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 - - 0

LW 15 Sam Lozinski 1 1 0 0 1 5 +1 - 2-4 0
16 Peter Keese 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
17 Justin Sullivan 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
18 Kyle Dann 1 0 0 0 1 2 +1 7-15 - 0

D 20 Jack DeMoura 1 0 0 1 0 2 +2 - 2-7 0
21 Caden Pattison 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 0-1 - 0
22 Maksim Tsegelnik 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 7-14 - 1
24 Jaxson Martin 0 0 0 0 0 3 +1 - - 0
27 Brett Boucher 0 0 0 0 0 4 +1 - - 0

G 30 Chace Hale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
39 Caleb Chabot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 6 9 0 2 4 42 15 40-72 5-13 2

Manhattanville Goalkeeping Albertus Magnus Goalkeeping



Manhattanville Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 William Billequey L 59:32 5 0 8 16 12 36
TM Team 00:28 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 6 1 8 16 12 36

Albertus Magnus Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

30 Chace Hale 26:58 4 0 9 3 0 12
39 Caleb Chabot W 33:02 0 0 0 5 8 13

Totals 4 0 9 8 8 25

Manhattanville Faceoffs Albertus Magnus Faceoffs

# Player W L
16 Ryan McKenna 16 13
11 Johno Hoins 7 10
12 Jack Roberts 5 8
21 Caden Eaton 2 2
28 Mitchell Watson 2 6
22 Cameron Vassos 0 1

Totals 32 40

# Player W L
11 Bailey Kirwin 16 11
13 AJ Lackas 7 5
18 Kyle Dann 7 8
22 Maksim Tsegelnik 7 7
17 Justin Sullivan 2 0
15 Sam Lozinski 1 0
21 Caden Pattison 0 1

Totals 40 32



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] William Billequey at goalie for MANHATTA.
0-0 [00:00] Chace Hale at goalie for ALBERTUS.
0-0 [00:00], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [00:14], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [01:46], Shot by ALBERTUS Brett Boucher WIDE.
0-0 [01:46], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [02:22], Faceoff Caden Eaton vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [02:56], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs AJ Lackas won by MANHATTA.
0-0 [03:09], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
0-0 [03:34], Shot by MANHATTA Tristan D'Elia MISSED, save Chace Hale.
0-0 [03:40], Shot by MANHATTA Cameron Vassos MISSED, save Chace Hale.
0-0 [03:40], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
0-0 [03:47], Shot by MANHATTA Parker Chadwell MISSED, save Chace Hale.
0-0 [04:00], Shot by MANHATTA Zach Choueiri WIDE.
0-0 [04:00], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
0-0 [04:05], Shot by MANHATTA Lane Paddison WIDE.
0-0 [04:57], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [05:11], Shot by ALBERTUS Zane Kindrachuk MISSED, save William Billequey.
0-0 [05:15], Faceoff Caden Eaton vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
0-0 [05:46], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski MISSED, save William Billequey.
0-0 [05:46], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
0-0 [05:53], Shot by ALBERTUS Justin Sullivan BLOCKED by Ryan McKenna.

0-0

[06:34] GOAL by MANHATTA Johno Hoins (FIRST GOAL),  On ice for MANHATTA: Emil Grinsvall; Johno Hoins; Lucas Baksay;
Beau Depencier; Corey Popowcer, On ice for ALBERTUS: Charles Lavoie; William Lavigne; Peter Keese; Justin Sullivan;
Maksim Tsegelnik, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 1, Albertus Magnus 0

1-0 [06:34], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs AJ Lackas won by MANHATTA.
1-0 [07:21], Shot by MANHATTA Jack Roberts MISSED, save Chace Hale.
1-0 [07:21], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
1-0 [08:09], Shot by ALBERTUS William Lavigne MISSED, save William Billequey.
1-0 [08:48], Shot by MANHATTA Caden Eaton WIDE.
1-0 [09:07], Faceoff Caden Eaton vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
1-0 [09:17], Shot by ALBERTUS Jack DeMoura MISSED, save William Billequey.
1-0 [10:18], Shot by MANHATTA Jack Cullen MISSED, save Chace Hale.
1-0 [10:36], Shot by MANHATTA Jack Cullen MISSED, save Chace Hale.
1-0 [10:58], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyler Campbell WIDE.
1-0 [11:03], Shot by ALBERTUS Jaxson Martin MISSED, save William Billequey.
1-0 [11:03], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
1-0 [12:39], Shot by MANHATTA Zach Choueiri MISSED, save Chace Hale.
1-0 [12:43] Penalty on Jack DeMoura ALBERTUS 5 minutes for CHARGING, (power play opp).
1-0 [12:43] Start power play for MANHATTA.
1-0 [12:43], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
1-0 [12:51], Shot by MANHATTA Johno Hoins BLOCKED by Sam Witt.

1-0
[13:16] GOAL by MANHATTA Caden Eaton, Assist by Johno Hoins, On ice for MANHATTA: , On ice for ALBERTUS: , goal
number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 2, Albertus Magnus 0

2-0 [13:16], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
2-0 [14:00], Shot by ALBERTUS Brett Boucher MISSED, save William Billequey.
2-0 [14:21], Shot by MANHATTA Lane Paddison MISSED, save Chace Hale.

2-0
[14:26] GOAL by MANHATTA Tristan D'Elia, Assist by Lucas Baksay, On ice for MANHATTA: , On ice for ALBERTUS: , goal
number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 3, Albertus Magnus 0

3-0 [14:26], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
3-0 [15:08], Shot by ALBERTUS Linas Dedinas MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [15:44], Shot by ALBERTUS Jaxson Martin MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [16:46], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
3-0 [17:01], Shot by MANHATTA Johno Hoins MISSED, save Chace Hale.
3-0 [17:43] Jack DeMoura (ALBERTUS) penalty complete.



3-0

PP
MANHA
TTA [17:43] End power play for MANHATTA.

3-0 [18:47] Penalty on Kyle Cupolo ALBERTUS 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-0 [18:47] Start power play for MANHATTA.
3-0 [18:47], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
3-0 [18:53], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
3-0 [19:34], Shot by MANHATTA Lane Paddison BLOCKED by Maksim Tsegelnik.
3-0 End of period [20:00].

Period #2 Plays

3-0 Start of 2nd period [00:00].
3-0 [00:00], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
3-0 [00:21], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Witt WIDE.
3-0 [00:47], Shot by MANHATTA Caden Eaton MISSED, save Chace Hale.
3-0 [00:47] Kyle Cupolo (ALBERTUS) penalty complete.

3-0

PP
MANHA
TTA [00:47] End power play for MANHATTA.

3-0 [01:28], Shot by ALBERTUS Bailey Kirwin MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [01:28], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
3-0 [02:14], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs AJ Lackas won by MANHATTA.
3-0 [02:29], Shot by MANHATTA Brett Logelfo MISSED, save Chace Hale.
3-0 [02:56], Shot by MANHATTA Brett Logelfo WIDE.
3-0 [03:46], Shot by MANHATTA Parker Chadwell MISSED, save Chace Hale.
3-0 [04:16], Shot by ALBERTUS Justin Sullivan MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [04:35], Shot by ALBERTUS Maksim Tsegelnik MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [04:49], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
3-0 [05:12], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyle Cupolo BLOCKED by Justin Fernet.
3-0 [05:55], Shot by ALBERTUS Brett Boucher MISSED, save William Billequey.
3-0 [05:57], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.

3-0
[06:58] GOAL by MANHATTA Beau Depencier, Assist by Brett Logelfo, On ice for MANHATTA: Emil Grinsvall; Jack Roberts;
Cameron Vassos; Beau Depencier; Brett Logelfo, On ice for ALBERTUS: , goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 0

4-0 [06:58] Caleb Chabot at goalie for ALBERTUS.
4-0 [06:58], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [07:45], Shot by ALBERTUS Charles Lavoie WIDE.
4-0 [08:03], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
4-0 [08:15], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-0 [08:25], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Witt MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-0 [08:28], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [08:53] Penalty on Jack DeMoura ALBERTUS 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
4-0 [08:53] Start power play for MANHATTA.
4-0 [08:53], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [09:23], Shot by MANHATTA Mitchell Watson WIDE.
4-0 [10:09], Shot by ALBERTUS Brett Boucher MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-0 [10:28], Shot by ALBERTUS Maksim Tsegelnik WIDE.
4-0 [10:53] Jack DeMoura (ALBERTUS) penalty complete.

4-0

PP
MANHA
TTA [10:53] End power play for MANHATTA.

4-0 [12:08], Shot by ALBERTUS Zane Kindrachuk MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-0 [12:37], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski BLOCKED by Caden Eaton.
4-0 [12:38], Faceoff Caden Eaton vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [12:44], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyle Dann BLOCKED by Caden Eaton.
4-0 [12:45], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
4-0 [13:13], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
4-0 [13:27], Shot by MANHATTA Lane Paddison MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-0 [13:30], Shot by MANHATTA Beau Depencier MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-0 [13:45], Shot by MANHATTA Johno Hoins MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-0 [13:45], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [13:58], Shot by MANHATTA Justin Fernet MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-0 [13:58], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
4-0 [14:22], Shot by ALBERTUS Connor Bertamini WIDE.
4-0 [14:40], Shot by ALBERTUS AJ Lackas MISSED, save William Billequey.



4-0 [15:39], Shot by ALBERTUS Peter Keese MISSED, save William Billequey.

4-0

[15:49] GOAL by ALBERTUS Charles Lavoie, Assist by Maksim Tsegelnik and Justin Sullivan, On ice for ALBERTUS: Charles
Lavoie; William Lavigne; Peter Keese; Justin Sullivan; Maksim Tsegelnik, On ice for MANHATTA: Parker Chadwell; Zach
Turner; Brian Essing; Caden Eaton; Zach Choueiri, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 1

4-1 [15:49], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-1 [16:03], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-1 [16:26], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-1 [16:26], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
4-1 [16:34], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-1 [17:21], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.

4-1

[17:25] GOAL by ALBERTUS Jack DeMoura, Assist by AJ Lackas, On ice for ALBERTUS: Sam Witt; Kyler Campbell; Linas
Dedinas; AJ Lackas; Jack DeMoura, On ice for MANHATTA: Justin Fernet; Jack Cullen; Johno Hoins; Lane Paddison; Mitchell
Watson, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 2

4-2 [17:25], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
4-2 [17:54], Shot by MANHATTA Brett Logelfo MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-2 [18:45], Shot by ALBERTUS William Lavigne MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 [18:45], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [18:49], Shot by ALBERTUS William Lavigne MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 [18:49], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs AJ Lackas won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [18:56], Shot by ALBERTUS William Lavigne MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 [19:09], Shot by ALBERTUS AJ Lackas BLOCKED by Corey Popowcer.
4-2 [19:17], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyler Campbell MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 [19:39] Penalty on Cameron Vassos MANHATTA 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-2 [19:39] Start power play for ALBERTUS.
4-2 [19:39], Faceoff Cameron Vassos vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [20:00], Shot by ALBERTUS Zane Kindrachuk MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 End of period [20:00].

Period #3 Plays

4-2 Start of 3rd period [00:00].
4-2 [00:00], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [00:15], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [00:50], Shot by ALBERTUS Connor Bertamini MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-2 [01:02] Penalty on Parker Chadwell MANHATTA 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-2 [01:02] Start power play for ALBERTUS.
4-2 [01:02], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
4-2 [01:12], Faceoff Mitchell Watson vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.

4-2
[01:27] GOAL by ALBERTUS Maksim Tsegelnik, Assist by Zane Kindrachuk and William Lavigne, On ice for ALBERTUS: , On
ice for MANHATTA: , goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 3

4-3 [01:27], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [01:27] Cameron Vassos (MANHATTA) penalty complete.

4-3

PP
ALBER
TUS [01:39] End power play for ALBERTUS.

4-3 [02:23], Shot by ALBERTUS Charles Lavoie MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [02:46], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Sam Lozinski won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [02:53], Shot by ALBERTUS Jaxson Martin MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [03:02] Parker Chadwell (MANHATTA) penalty complete.

4-3

PP
ALBER
TUS [03:02] End power play.

4-3 [03:09], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [03:28], Shot by ALBERTUS Brett Boucher MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [03:42], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs AJ Lackas won by MANHATTA.
4-3 [04:07], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [04:42], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
4-3 [06:58], Shot by MANHATTA Jack Cullen WIDE.
4-3 [07:06], Shot by MANHATTA Johno Hoins MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-3 [07:06], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
4-3 [07:15], Shot by MANHATTA Lucas Baksay MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-3 [07:15], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
4-3 [07:33], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski MISSED, save William Billequey.



4-3 [07:41], Shot by ALBERTUS Connor Bertamini MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [07:41], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Caden Pattison won by MANHATTA.
4-3 [07:48], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Justin Sullivan won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [08:02], Shot by ALBERTUS William Lavigne BLOCKED by Jack Roberts.
4-3 [09:18], Shot by ALBERTUS Sam Witt MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [09:18], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [11:12], Shot by MANHATTA Zach Choueiri WIDE.
4-3 [11:17], Faceoff Jack Roberts vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [12:18], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyler Campbell MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [12:21], Shot by ALBERTUS Linas Dedinas MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [12:56], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Justin Sullivan won by ALBERTUS.
4-3 [13:09], Shot by ALBERTUS Justin Sullivan MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-3 [13:40], Shot by ALBERTUS Maksim Tsegelnik BLOCKED by Justin Fernet.
4-3 [13:52], Shot by ALBERTUS Charles Lavoie BLOCKED by Beau Depencier.
4-3 [14:01] Penalty on Justin Fernet MANHATTA 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
4-3 [14:01] Start power play for ALBERTUS.
4-3 [14:01], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.

4-3
[14:10] GOAL by ALBERTUS Zane Kindrachuk, Assist by Sam Lozinski and Connor Bertamini, On ice for ALBERTUS: , On ice
for MANHATTA: , goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 4

4-4 [14:10] Justin Fernet (MANHATTA) penalty complete.

4-4

PP
ALBER
TUS [14:10] End power play for ALBERTUS.

4-4 [14:10], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Kyle Dann won by ALBERTUS.
4-4 [14:13], Shot by ALBERTUS Kyle Dann MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-4 [14:13], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
4-4 [14:24], Shot by MANHATTA Lucas Baksay MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-4 [14:32], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.

4-4

[14:44] GOAL by ALBERTUS Sam Lozinski,  On ice for ALBERTUS: Zane Kindrachuk; Sam Witt; Bailey Kirwin; Sam Lozinski;
Jack DeMoura, On ice for MANHATTA: Parker Chadwell; Lucas Baksay; Ryan McKenna; Cameron Vassos; Corey Popowcer,
goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 5

4-5 [14:44], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs AJ Lackas won by MANHATTA.
4-5 [15:07], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-5 [15:42], Shot by ALBERTUS Bailey Kirwin MISSED, save William Billequey.
4-5 [15:50], Shot by MANHATTA Brett Logelfo MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-5 [16:50], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Maksim Tsegelnik won by MANHATTA.
4-5 [17:26], Shot by MANHATTA Tristan D'Elia MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-5 [17:26], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by MANHATTA.
4-5 [17:32], Shot by MANHATTA Justin Fernet MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-5 [17:40], Shot by MANHATTA Jack Cullen MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.
4-5 [18:03], Faceoff Ryan McKenna vs Kyle Dann won by MANHATTA.
4-5 [18:46] EMPTY NET at goalie for MANHATTA.
4-5 [18:58], Shot by MANHATTA Lucas Baksay MISSED, save Caleb Chabot.

4-5

[19:14] GOAL by ALBERTUS Kyle Dann EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Kyle Cupolo and Caden Pattison, On ice for ALBERTUS:
Kyle Cupolo; Kyle Dann; Caden Pattison; Jaxson Martin; Brett Boucher, On ice for MANHATTA: Emil Grinsvall; Parker
Chadwell; Lucas Baksay; Ryan McKenna; Corey Popowcer; Mitchell Watson, goal number 1 for season.
Manhattanville 4, Albertus Magnus 6

4-6 [19:14] William Billequey at goalie for MANHATTA.
4-6 [19:14], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-6 [19:53] Penalty on Sam Lozinski ALBERTUS 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).
4-6 [19:53] Start power play for MANHATTA.
4-6 [19:53] Penalty on Sam Lozinski ALBERTUS 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
4-6 [19:53] Start power play for MANHATTA.
4-6 [19:53], Faceoff Johno Hoins vs Bailey Kirwin won by ALBERTUS.
4-6 End of period [20:00].


